. 414 E. 12th Street
m Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106
KANSAS
CITY
‘lll’ L :
Legislation Details

File #: 220238 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 3/4/2022 In control: Council

On agenda: 3/31/2022 Final action: 3/31/2022

Title: Authorizing the Director of Public Works to execute a change order in the amount of $10,782,322.00
with CAF USA, Inc. (Project No. 89022014-004) to purchase two (2) additional low-floor light-rail
vehicles for a total contract amount of $49,340,248.00; and recognizing this ordinance as having an
accelerated effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220238 Fact Sheet, 2. 220238 Fiscal Note, 3. Ordinance 220238-Docket Memo 89022014-004, 4.
Authenticated Ordinance 220238
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/31/2022 1 Council Passed Pass
3/30/2022 1 Transportation, Infrastructure and Adv and Do Pass, Debate Pass
Operations Committee

3/10/2022 1 Council referred

Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

